
DRIVER: KELLY ROGERS / ROB GILL

BUS #: R10 (YELLOW) BUS #: R10 (YELLOW)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

5:50 BUS GARAGE 3:22 BUS GARAGE

6:55 7805 CV RD (KM 28.5 GRAVEL PIT TURN AROUND) 3:34 BCSS

6:58 6130 CV RD (KM 25.5) 3:51 3305 HWY 3 

6:59 6090 CV RD (KM 25.1) 3:52 3400 HWY 3 

7:00 6070 CV RD 3:54 HWY 3 & MEYERS CRK RD W

7:03 5755 CV RD (KM 21.5 - CROUSE CRK FSR) 3:55 3790 HWY 3

7:04 5700/5710 CV RD (KM 21.2 OLD WOOD FENCE) 3:56 HWY 3 & MADGE RD

7:09 5325 CV RD (KM 16.75) 4:01 HWY 3 & QUEEN ST

7:10 5286 CV RD (KM 16.5 - BEFORE 'S' CORNER) 4:03 4122 KETTLE VALLEY RD S

7:20 CV RD & FIVA CRK BRIDGE (KM 7.5) 4:04-4:07 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY

7:37 1785 HWY 33 4:13 1785 HWY 33

7:39 4122 KETTLE VALLEY RD S 4:30 CV RD & FIVA CRK BRIDGE (KM 7.5)

7:41-7:45 WEST BOUNDARY ELEMENTARY 4:39 5286 CV RD (KM 16.5 - BEFORE 'S' CORNER)

7:47 HWY 3 & QUEEN ST 4:40 5325 CV RD (KM 16.75)

7:50 HWY 3 & MADGE RD 4:45 5700/5710 CV RD (KM 21.2 OLD WOOD FENCE)

7:51 3790 HWY 3 4:46 5755 CV RD (KM 21.5 - CROUSE CRK FSR)

7:52 HWY 3 & MEYERS CRK RD W 4:49 6070 CV RD 

7:54 3400 HWY 3 4:50 6090 CV RD (KM 25.1)

7:55 3305 HWY 3 4:52 6130 CV RD (KM 25.5)

8:15 BCSS 4:55 7805 CV RD (KM 28.5 GRAVEL PIT TURN AROUND)

8:20 BUS GARAGE 6:00 BUS GARAGE

PLEASE NOTE THAT STOPS AND TIMES MAY STILL NEED TO BE ADJUSTED. 

THEY WILL BE UPDATED ON THE WEBSITE AT THE END OF EACH WEEK.

MUST BE AT STOP 5 MIN PRIOR TO PICK UP AND PLEASE ALLOW 10-15 MINUTES DELAYS

THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR PATIENCE AND UNDERSTANDING - DRIVERS ARE DOING THEIR VERY BEST

UPDATED:  OCTOBER 31, 2024

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

WEST BOUNDARY

BUS ROUTE #10 (YELLOW)

CHRISTIAN VALLEY

2024 - 2025


